
Gift	
  and	
  Endowment	
  Stewardship
Service	
  Group	
  Members

Service	
  Group	
  Name First	
  name Last	
  name Email Title Department

Service	
  Group	
  Co-­‐Leader Dan Smith daniel.smith@yale.edu Director,	
  Finance Yale	
  College

Gift	
  &	
  Endowment	
  Stewardship Regina Bejnerowicz regina.bejnerowicz@yale.edu
Associate	
  Director,	
  Finance	
  &	
  
Administration Beinecke	
  Library

Gift	
  &	
  Endowment	
  Stewardship Keith DellaRocco keith.dellarocco@yale.edu Director,	
  YSM	
  Finance YSM,	
  Financial	
  Operations

Gift	
  &	
  Endowment	
  Stewardship Karen	
   Kustra karen.kustra@yale.edu
Associate	
  Director,	
  Contribution	
  
Processing Development

Gift	
  &	
  Endowment	
  Stewardship Sue Maher susan.maher@yale.edu Assistant	
  Administrator Cowles	
  Foundation

Gift	
  &	
  Endowment	
  Stewardship Cindy Mariani cynthia.mariani@yale.edu
Director,	
  Stewardship/Recording	
  
Secretary Development

Gift	
  &	
  Endowment	
  Stewardship Sue	
   McDonald sue.mcdonald@yale.edu
Director,	
  Finance	
  &	
  
Administration School	
  of	
  Law

Gift	
  &	
  Endowment	
  Stewardship Kyle Misenti kyle.misenti@yale.edu Bequest	
  &	
  Endowment	
  Officer Development

Gift	
  &	
  Endowment	
  Stewardship Susan Mommsen susan.mommsen@yale.edu Development	
  Coordinator School	
  of	
  Management

Gift	
  &	
  Endowment	
  Stewardship Beverly Santora beverly.santora@yale.edu Manager,	
  Gift	
  Administration Finance

Gift	
  &	
  Endowment	
  Stewardship Tori Untiet victoria.untiet@yale.edu
Assistant	
  Director,	
  Athletics	
  
Development Athletics

TOTAL 11


